Sat, Sep 30

‘Fj;.s’l JIMMY CLAY ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS
T2 3[a]sTe[7soro[un]Jiz]isaJisJie[17]1s
Hdpceg 3 135 ;‘ g 137 141 13 T : Z 140 134 6 132 146 158 j ; 2 Hep | Net
Ist FLIGHT
Rudi, Erik 4 3 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 5 5 4 4 75 4 71 $ 110.00
Erik Rudi (35) wins Back Nine Net Scorecard Playoff (35) over Kevin Mischnick (36)

Mischnick, Kevin 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 7 4 3 4 2 5 5 4 5 77 6 71 $ 85.00
Underwood, Todd 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 7 77 3 74 $ 65.00
Nunez, Sean 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 7 4 80 5 75 $  25.00
Ray, John 6 3 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 81 6 75 $  25.00
Sheets, Kevin 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 381 5 76
Thompson, Jamie 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 6 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 77 1 76
Nunez, Eddie 53 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 3 6 6 4 4 82 5 77
Biechlin, Hunter 8 36 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 88 6 82
2nd FLIGHT
McCarty, Justin 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 80 9 71 $ 110.00
Blasco, Sam 4 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 84 9 75 $ 50.00
Fisher, Drew 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 84 9 75 $  50.00
Glauben, Blake 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 45 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 8 7 75 $  25.00
Morales, Juan 6 4 6 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 84 9 75 $ 50.00
Allan, Miles 5 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 9 5 2 6 3 4 5 4 5 84 8 76
Bala, Bill 7 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 3 85 9 76
Winkelmann, Chad 54 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 7 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 83 7 76
Allara, Lucas 9 355 2 5 7 6 4 8 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 8 10 79
Cole, Paul 6 4 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 92 9 83
3rd FLIGHT
Burton, Mark 4 3 6 6 2 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 8 11 69 $ 110.00
Ball, Mike 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 8 12 7 $ 85.00
Barnes, Steve 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 7 83 12 71 $ 65.00
Duncan, Jason 52 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 83 11 72 $ 2500
Sarria, Al 4 3 7 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 8 13 72 $ 2500
Ahmed, Jubayer 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 5 7 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 83 10 73
Ryther, Mike 53 5 6 2 5 5 8 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 6 4 5 8 13 74
Terry, Shayne 5 2 6 6 4 43 5 5 9 6 5 5 5 4 43 6 8 13 74
Preece, Scott 4 3 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 8 5 5 8 5 9 095 12 83
Tarbox, Rich 54 6 7 6 5 6 5 5 8 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 5 9 13 86
4th FLIGHT
DeGrazia, Greg 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 78 16 62 $ 110.00
Guzaldo, Anthony 6 2 4 5 4 7 6 7 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 8 13 69 $ 7500
Wacker, Karl 4 4 4 6 3 3 6 4 5 7 5 3 4 6 5 6 5 5 85 16 69 $ 75.00
Thomas, Bill 52 6 6 2 4 4 5 7 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 83 13 70 $ 50.00
Brazil, Jason 3 4 4 7 3 3 7 5 5 7 5 5 4 45 7 6 4 8 16 72
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 7 91 16 75
Hull, Tan 7 3 4 7 3 5 6 4 5 8 5 4 6 3 4 7 5 6 92 17 75
Palaniswamy,Nash 5 3 6 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 9 5 4 5 8 13 75
Shofner, Walt 53 6 9 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 8 14 75
Hannawell, Ray 9 3 56 4 6 5 6 7 6 5 4 4 5 7 6 6 6 100 18 82

5th FLIGHT



85.00
57.50
57.50
85.00
65.00
50.00

$ 110.00
$ 110.00

$
$
$
$
$
$

67
68
69
69
73
73
73
73
76
78
64
67
69
74
75
75
76
78
79

21
17
17
19
17
17
17
18
18
17
24
23
24
27
25
23
21
32
21

$64.00
$16.00
$16.00

88
85
86
88
90
90
90
91
94
95
88
90
93
101
100
98
97
110
100

6
5
5
5
5
4
6 4 6
6
5
4
6
5

5 6 4 6
5 6
5 5 4
6 6 5
7 6 4
8 5
5
5 4
5
6 7 5
6 9 6 6
4 9 6 6
4
5 4 6 4 5
5
5 3
5
5

5

2nd Trash Flight
5

Bill Thomas
Gary Stevens

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

[ Jssinomy

4 4
6 4
4 4 6
4
4
4 4 6

5

4
3
3
4 6
6 6
3
5
5
3
5
5
4 6

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION @ $10.00

6
4 5
5
4

5

5
3 5

6 9 6 4 5
3 6

5
4 4 6 6 6 5
3 7

4

4

6

5

5 3

4 4

3 4

5

5

5
3

4 6 4 4
4 6

4 4 6 4 4 6 5

6 3
4 4 9 4 4
5
6 6 4
75
77
7 8 4 6
8 6
5
#5
414
4
5
4
5 3
4
4
4 5

8
5

55
3
5
5
4
5
5
4 9 7 6
4 4
55

6
6 7

4 7

5 7
55
5 6 6 4 6
6 7 4 4 6
5
5
56 7 4 6 6 2
6 4 7 4 6 5
5 6 6
5
9 5
5 6 5
55
55
55
5
4 4

4
4

5
3
6 3
4 4 9 4 4 7 6 4 6 6
5 4
6 3
3
3
7 6 4 6 6 4
6 4 4 6 6
9 4 5
8 3

4 6 3
5

5

6 6 4 4

5

5
Ist Trash Flight

4 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 7
Jason Duncan
Mike Ryther

3

3

4

6

4

4 6
4 6 4 3
3

4 3 6 6[2]

4
5

7

5

5

5

4 4 4
6 2 6 9
5

6

5

6

5 4 4 5
8

4 4 6 6 3

5
5

#2
#12
Ist Trash Flight

Ahmed, Jubayer
Allan, Miles

Estes, Doug
Podres, Scott
Mahoney, Thomas
McCarty, Paul
Alderman, Tod
Keith, Lori
Minevitz, Ned
Zeron, Gustavo
Rutherford, Bill
Quick, Gary
6th FLIGHT
Russo, Paul
Lauron, Darren
Johnson, Doug
Givens, Carl
Morales Jr, Juan
Stevens, Gary
Gimenez, Joe
Shaff, Wade
Anderson, Kyle
Allara, Lucas
Bala, Bill

Ball, Mike
Barnes, Steve
Biechlin, Hunter
Blasco, Sam
Burton, Mark

$24.00
$16.00
$24.00

5 4 4

4 6 4 5
5 5 5

5 5 4

5

5
3
4 6
3
5

4 6 7 456 5 5[4]5 4 6 4 4 6 5 6
6 6 4 5 56 4 5 4 4 3
554 44666 5 45
5 5456 5 45
6 S 4 4 5 5 3 4

4
3
4

5]

O v - n O

o .8

S 3 32

— 8 2 m~=
B A -
~ g g &
" § 588
Le <=2 2Q
c 32 =23
OAKEK O =

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

4
36 6 4 4
3 4 5 7 4

4 4

5
5 4

4 3

4 7 6 5 5

3
4
8
5

5
3
3

6 4 4 4 4
5

5 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 65

6

5
5
5
5

5 5
4 6
4 6 4

4 4 5
55

6
5
5

4 5
3 4 6
4 4 6 4 4 5
5
3 4 5
4 4 4 4 5
4 4
5

6 4 6 6 3
5
4 5 5

4 3 7 6 4 4

6
6 6
6 5

5 4 6 7 6

Mischnick, Kevin
Morales, Juan
Nunez, Eddie
Nunez, Sean
Preece, Scott
Ray, John
Rudi, Erik
Ryther, Mike
Sarria, Al
Sheets, Kevin
Tarbox, Rich



$40.00
$24.00

3 5

4

3

3 4 4 6 6 6[3]3

4 3 5 4[2]5 4 4 4 6 4 3 6 3 4 5 47

5

55

3

s[2]6 6 4 4[3]5 5 9 6 5 55 4 4 3 6

6

Terry, Shayne
Thompson, Jamie

$16.00

Underwood, Todd

4

Winkelmann, Chad

2nd Trash Flight

Alderman, Tod

56 6 4 6 5 4
5 6 4 9 7 6

5
3

7
5

5

5

5

8

4 6

[3]4 4 7 33 7 5 5 7 55 4 4576 4

Anderson, Kyle

$20.50

Brazil, Jason

$20.50

53 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4[3]4 4 5 5 6

DeGrazia, Greg

755 4 5 6 4 5 5 4
4 6 5 6 4 6
5 4

54 6 6 4 4 5

4
5

DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur

4

Estes, Doug

5

4 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 7

Gimenez, Joe

=)
S N
N
N <
@ A
© »n O
© < ©
0 O
N n
o < <
<t on <
0
~ n O
<+ <~
v o~ O
© © n
v o~ O
on <t <
N O
O© < n
|| en
o © o
>
g »
= 8
s X
- =
§<<
~ O
~ O =
s O
o = S
D I S
: 8 8
© O T

&8 5 4 6 3 4 7
7 7

5 6 4 5
5 6 6 5
5

3 4 7 3
3
6 7 4 4 6

7

Hull, Ian

5 6 4 6
7 6 4

3
3

Johnson, Doug
Keith, Lori

5

5
4 4 6 6 6
4
3

5

3

5

$20.50

4
4
5

5
6 4
5 6 6 5

5
4

4556 3 45 6[3]6 6 4546 855

6 4 7 4 6
5
4

3
3
3

6
7
6

Mahoney, Thomas

Lauron, Darren
McCarty, Paul

$20.50

Minevitz, Ned

6

5
4
6

7 5 6 7
5 4 9

5
6
5

3
3
4

3

6

7 6 4 6 6 4 8

5
6 6

4
3
3

5
5
4
5

Morales Jr, Juan

5
5

5
5

3

Palaniswamy, Nash

Podres, Scott

6

4 4

7

4 6 3

$49.50

6
6

4 6 7 4 6

3

5
6

4 4 9 4 4 7 6 4 6
4 4 4 5
5

6
5

Quick, Gary
Russo, Paul

4

5

4 7

Rutherford, Bill
Shaff, Wade

54 9 6 6

6

4 9 4 5 9
3 6 9 6 4 6 4

5
5

5
8

3

Shofner, Walt

36 9 6 6

4

s[2]e6 6[2]4 4 5 7 6 53 4 4 5 6 5 4

4 4 4 6

6 4 4 6 6 5 3

5

6 6

Stevens, Gary
Thomas, Bill

$78.50

3 4 6 5 6
3

5
5

3 6 4

5

3
3

Wacker, Karl

4 4 6 5 5

5

~ GOLF TRIVIA ~

7
What happened to Michelle Wie during her first pro tournament, the 2005 Samsung World

5

6 7

Zeron, Gustavo

Championship?
Disqualified (improper drop)




