



Sat, Sep 30

JIMMY CLAY ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
Par	4	3	4	5	3	4	5	4	4	5	4	3	4	3	4	5	4	4	72	Hcp	Net
Hdcp	7	15	3	9	17	11	13	1	5	8	10	14	6	12	16	18	4	2			

1st FLIGHT

Rudi, Erik	4	3	6	6	3	4	4	4	4	5	5	3	4	2	5	5	4	4	75	4	71	\$ 110.00
Erik Rudi (35) wins Back Nine Net Scorecard Playoff (35) over Kevin Mischnick (36)																						
Mischnick, Kevin	5	3	4	5	3	4	5	5	4	7	4	3	4	2	5	5	4	5	77	6	71	\$ 85.00
Underwood, Todd	4	3	5	4	2	5	4	4	4	6	4	3	6	3	4	5	4	7	77	3	74	\$ 65.00
Nunez, Sean	4	4	5	5	4	4	6	4	4	5	5	3	4	3	4	5	7	4	80	5	75	\$ 25.00
Ray, John	6	3	5	6	3	4	5	4	4	5	5	3	5	3	5	5	5	5	81	6	75	\$ 25.00
Sheets, Kevin	5	3	6	5	4	4	5	4	4	7	4	4	4	4	6	5	4	3	81	5	76	
Thompson, Jamie	6	3	5	5	3	4	4	6	6	6	3	3	3	3	5	4	3	5	77	1	76	
Nunez, Eddie	5	3	5	5	3	4	6	5	4	6	5	5	3	3	6	6	4	4	82	5	77	
Biechlin, Hunter	8	3	6	6	4	4	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	4	6	5	3	5	88	6	82	

2nd FLIGHT

McCarty, Justin	6	4	5	6	3	4	5	4	4	5	5	3	4	3	5	5	5	4	80	9	71	\$ 110.00
Blasco, Sam	4	4	6	6	3	4	5	4	4	5	4	5	5	4	4	6	5	6	84	9	75	\$ 50.00
Fisher, Drew	4	4	5	5	4	4	4	6	6	6	5	4	5	3	4	6	4	5	84	9	75	\$ 50.00
Glauben, Blake	5	3	3	5	3	4	5	4	5	6	5	4	5	4	6	5	5	5	82	7	75	\$ 25.00
Morales, Juan	6	4	6	6	3	4	5	6	5	5	4	4	3	5	4	5	4	5	84	9	75	\$ 50.00
Allan, Miles	5	4	4	5	3	6	6	5	3	9	5	2	6	3	4	5	4	5	84	8	76	
Bala, Bill	7	4	4	5	4	6	4	5	4	6	4	4	5	3	6	5	6	3	85	9	76	
Winkelmann, Chad	5	4	5	7	5	4	5	4	5	7	4	3	5	3	4	5	4	4	83	7	76	
Allara, Lucas	9	3	5	5	2	5	7	6	4	8	4	3	5	4	6	4	5	4	89	10	79	
Cole, Paul	6	4	6	7	4	5	6	5	5	4	5	4	6	4	4	6	5	6	92	9	83	

3rd FLIGHT

Burton, Mark	4	3	6	6	2	4	4	5	5	5	5	3	5	3	5	5	5	5	80	11	69	\$ 110.00
Ball, Mike	5	4	5	4	3	5	5	5	4	6	5	3	4	4	5	5	5	5	82	12	70	\$ 85.00
Barnes, Steve	5	4	4	5	4	4	6	4	4	6	5	4	3	4	5	5	4	7	83	12	71	\$ 65.00
Duncan, Jason	5	2	6	6	4	5	5	6	4	5	4	4	3	5	6	5	4	4	83	11	72	\$ 25.00
Sarria, Al	4	3	7	6	3	6	5	5	5	5	6	4	4	4	4	5	4	5	85	13	72	\$ 25.00
Ahmed, Jubayer	5	4	6	4	3	4	5	5	5	7	4	4	5	3	4	5	6	4	83	10	73	
Ryther, Mike	5	3	5	6	2	5	5	8	4	5	5	3	6	4	6	6	4	5	87	13	74	
Terry, Shayne	5	2	6	6	4	4	3	5	5	9	6	5	5	5	4	4	3	6	87	13	74	
Preece, Scott	4	3	7	6	4	4	5	5	4	6	4	3	8	5	5	8	5	9	95	12	83	
Tarbox, Rich	5	4	6	7	6	5	6	5	5	8	5	5	5	4	7	6	5	5	99	13	86	

4th FLIGHT

DeGrazia, Greg	5	3	4	5	4	4	4	4	4	5	5	4	3	4	4	5	5	6	78	16	62	\$ 110.00
Guzaldo, Anthony	6	2	4	5	4	7	6	7	4	5	5	3	4	3	3	5	4	5	82	13	69	\$ 75.00
Wacker, Karl	4	4	4	6	3	3	6	4	5	7	5	3	4	6	5	6	5	5	85	16	69	\$ 75.00
Thomas, Bill	5	2	6	6	2	4	4	5	7	6	5	3	4	4	5	6	5	4	83	13	70	\$ 50.00
Brazil, Jason	3	4	4	7	3	3	7	5	5	7	5	5	4	4	5	7	6	4	88	16	72	
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur	5	4	6	6	4	4	5	7	5	5	4	5	6	4	5	5	4	7	91	16	75	
Hull, Ian	7	3	4	7	3	5	6	4	5	8	5	4	6	3	4	7	5	6	92	17	75	
Palaniswamy, Nash	5	3	6	6	3	5	6	5	4	5	5	3	5	4	9	5	4	5	88	13	75	
Shofner, Walt	5	3	6	9	3	6	4	6	4	5	5	4	5	3	6	5	5	5	89	14	75	
Hannawell, Ray	9	3	5	6	4	6	5	6	7	6	5	4	4	5	7	6	6	6	100	18	82	

5th FLIGHT

Estes, Doug	4	3	5	5	4	5	7	5	4	8	4	3	6	4	5	6	4	6	88	21	67	\$ 110.00
Podres, Scott	4	3	4	6	3	5	7	5	4	5	5	4	5	4	4	5	6	6	85	17	68	\$ 85.00
Mahoney, Thomas	5	4	5	7	3	5	5	5	5	6	3	5	6	4	5	5	4	4	86	17	69	\$ 57.50
McCarty, Paul	5	4	5	6	3	5	5	4	4	9	4	4	5	3	6	6	5	5	88	19	69	\$ 57.50
Alderman, Tod	7	4	5	6	5	5	6	6	4	6	5	4	5	3	5	5	5	4	90	17	73	
Keith, Lori	5	3	6	7	4	4	6	5	5	6	5	4	5	3	7	6	4	5	90	17	73	
Minevitz, Ned	4	5	5	6	3	4	5	6	3	6	6	4	5	4	6	8	5	5	90	17	73	
Zeron, Gustavo	6	3	5	7	3	5	6	7	5	7	5	3	5	4	4	6	5	5	91	18	73	
Rutherford, Bill	5	3	5	6	3	4	7	5	6	9	6	4	5	4	5	6	5	6	94	18	76	
Quick, Gary	5	4	4	9	4	4	7	6	4	6	6	3	6	4	5	7	5	6	95	17	78	

6th FLIGHT

Russo, Paul	4	4	4	5	4	5	6	7	4	6	6	2	5	6	6	5	4	5	88	24	64	\$ 110.00
Lauron, Darren	6	3	5	6	3	6	4	7	4	6	5	4	4	6	6	6	5	4	90	23	67	\$ 85.00
Johnson, Doug	5	3	6	8	3	5	6	6	5	7	7	3	5	3	5	6	4	6	93	24	69	\$ 65.00
Givens, Carl	6	2	6	9	3	5	6	5	4	7	8	4	6	5	5	8	6	6	101	27	74	\$ 50.00
Morales Jr, Juan	5	4	5	7	6	4	6	6	4	8	6	3	7	5	6	7	5	6	100	25	75	
Stevens, Gary	6	6	5	6	4	4	6	6	5	8	5	3	4	3	6	9	6	6	98	23	75	
Gimenez, Joe	5	4	6	7	4	6	6	4	6	7	5	5	4	5	5	5	6	7	97	21	76	
Shaff, Wade	6	4	5	9	4	5	9	5	5	9	8	5	6	5	4	9	6	6	110	32	78	
Anderson, Kyle	5	4	6	8	3	5	6	5	4	9	7	6	5	5	4	8	5	5	100	21	79	

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION @ \$10.00

1st Trash Flight

- # 2 Jason Duncan
- # 12 Mike Ryther

2nd Trash Flight

- # 5 Bill Thomas
- # 14 Gary Stevens

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

<u>1st Trash Flight</u>	 Skin Only	 Deuce Only	 Skin & Deuce	Amount																		
Ahmed, Jubayer	5	4	6	4	3	4	5	5	5	7	4	4	5	3	4	5	6	4				
Allan, Miles	5	4	4	5	3	6	6	5	3	9	5	2	6	3	4	5	4	5	\$64.00			
Allara, Lucas	9	3	5	5	2	5	7	6	4	8	4	3	5	4	6	4	5	4	\$16.00			
Bala, Bill	7	4	4	5	4	6	4	5	4	6	4	4	5	3	6	5	6	3				
Ball, Mike	5	4	5	4	3	5	5	5	4	6	5	3	4	4	5	5	5	5				
Barnes, Steve	5	4	4	5	4	4	6	4	4	6	5	4	3	4	5	5	4	7				
Biechlin, Hunter	8	3	6	6	4	4	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	4	6	5	3	5				
Blasco, Sam	4	4	6	6	3	4	5	4	4	5	4	5	5	4	4	6	5	6				
Burton, Mark	4	3	6	6	2	4	4	5	5	5	5	3	5	3	5	5	5	5	\$16.00			
Cole, Paul	6	4	6	7	4	5	6	5	5	4	5	4	6	4	4	6	5	6	\$24.00			
Duncan, Jason	5	2	6	6	4	5	5	6	4	5	4	4	3	5	6	5	4	4	\$16.00			
Fisher, Drew	4	4	5	5	4	4	4	6	6	6	5	4	5	3	4	6	4	5				
Glauben, Blake	5	3	3	5	3	4	5	4	5	6	5	4	5	4	6	5	5	5	\$24.00			
McCarty, Justin	6	4	5	6	3	4	5	4	4	5	5	3	4	3	5	5	5	4				
Mischnick, Kevin	5	3	4	5	3	4	5	5	4	7	4	3	4	2	5	5	4	5	\$16.00			
Morales, Juan	6	4	6	6	3	4	5	6	5	5	4	4	3	5	4	5	4	5				
Nunez, Eddie	5	3	5	5	3	4	6	5	4	6	5	5	3	3	6	6	4	4				
Nunez, Sean	4	4	5	5	4	4	6	4	4	5	5	3	4	3	4	5	7	4				
Preece, Scott	4	3	7	6	4	4	5	5	4	6	4	3	8	5	5	8	5	9				
Ray, John	6	3	5	6	3	4	5	4	4	5	5	3	5	3	5	5	5	5				
Rudi, Erik	4	3	6	6	3	4	4	4	4	5	5	3	4	2	5	5	4	4	\$16.00			
Ryther, Mike	5	3	5	6	2	5	5	8	4	5	5	3	6	4	6	6	4	5	\$16.00			
Sarria, Al	4	3	7	6	3	6	5	5	5	5	6	4	4	4	4	5	4	5				
Sheets, Kevin	5	3	6	5	4	4	5	4	4	7	4	4	4	4	6	5	4	3				
Tarbox, Rich	5	4	6	7	6	5	6	5	5	8	5	5	5	4	7	6	5	5				

Terry, Shayne	5	2	6	6	4	4	3	5	5	9	6	5	5	5	4	4	3	6	\$40.00
Thompson, Jamie	6	3	5	5	3	4	4	6	6	6	3	3	3	5	4	3	5	\$24.00	
Underwood, Todd	4	3	5	4	2	5	4	4	4	6	4	3	6	3	4	5	4	7	\$16.00
Winkelmann, Chad	5	4	5	7	5	4	5	4	5	7	4	3	5	3	4	5	4	4	

2nd Trash Flight

	Skin Only				Deuce Only				Skin & Deuce				Amount						
Alderman, Tod	7	4	5	6	5	5	6	6	4	6	5	4	5	3	5	5	5	4	
Anderson, Kyle	5	4	6	8	3	5	6	5	4	9	7	6	5	5	4	8	5	5	
Brazil, Jason	3	4	4	7	3	3	7	5	5	7	5	5	4	4	5	7	6	4	\$20.50
DeGrazia, Greg	5	3	4	5	4	4	4	4	4	5	5	4	3	4	4	5	5	6	\$20.50
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur	5	4	6	6	4	4	5	7	5	5	4	5	6	4	5	5	4	7	
Estes, Doug	4	3	5	5	4	5	7	5	4	8	4	3	6	4	5	6	4	6	
Gimenez, Joe	5	4	6	7	4	6	6	4	6	7	5	5	4	5	5	5	6	7	
Givens, Carl	6	2	6	9	3	5	6	5	4	7	8	4	6	5	5	8	6	6	\$29.00
Guzaldo, Anthony	6	2	4	5	4	7	6	7	4	5	5	3	4	3	3	5	4	5	\$49.50
Hannawell, Ray	9	3	5	6	4	6	5	6	7	6	5	4	4	5	7	6	6	6	
Hull, Ian	7	3	4	7	3	5	6	4	5	8	5	4	6	3	4	7	5	6	
Johnson, Doug	5	3	6	8	3	5	6	6	5	7	7	3	5	3	5	6	4	6	
Keith, Lori	5	3	6	7	4	4	6	5	5	6	5	4	5	3	7	6	4	5	
Lauron, Darren	6	3	5	6	3	6	4	7	4	6	5	4	4	6	6	6	5	4	
Mahoney, Thomas	5	4	5	7	3	5	5	5	5	6	3	5	6	4	5	5	4	4	\$20.50
McCarty, Paul	5	4	5	6	3	5	5	4	4	9	4	4	5	3	6	6	5	5	
Minevitz, Ned	4	5	5	6	3	4	5	6	3	6	6	4	5	4	6	8	5	5	\$20.50
Morales Jr, Juan	5	4	5	7	6	4	6	6	4	8	6	3	7	5	6	7	5	6	
Palaniswamy, Nash	5	3	6	6	3	5	6	5	4	5	5	3	5	4	9	5	4	5	
Podres, Scott	4	3	4	6	3	5	7	5	4	5	5	4	5	4	4	5	6	6	
Quick, Gary	5	4	4	9	4	4	7	6	4	6	6	3	6	4	5	7	5	6	
Russo, Paul	4	4	4	5	4	5	6	7	4	6	6	2	5	6	6	5	4	5	\$49.50
Rutherford, Bill	5	3	5	6	3	4	7	5	6	9	6	4	5	4	5	6	5	6	
Shaff, Wade	6	4	5	9	4	5	9	5	5	9	8	5	6	5	4	9	6	6	
Shofner, Walt	5	3	6	9	3	6	4	6	4	5	5	4	5	3	6	5	5	5	
Stevens, Gary	6	6	5	6	4	4	6	6	5	8	5	3	4	3	6	9	6	6	
Thomas, Bill	5	2	6	6	2	4	4	5	7	6	5	3	4	4	5	6	5	4	\$78.50
Wacker, Karl	4	4	4	6	3	3	6	4	5	7	5	3	4	6	5	6	5	5	
Zeron, Gustavo	6	3	5	7	3	5	6	7	5	7	5	3	5	4	4	6	5	5	

~ GOLF TRIVIA ~

What happened to Michelle Wie during her first pro tournament, the 2005 Samsung World Championship?

Disqualified (improper drop)